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The Bee
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The Grasshopper
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The Ladybird
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Cody as a Butterfly

1.

3.

5.

2.

4.

6.

visit twinkl.com



Step by Step Guide
Drawing Characters from The Cautious Caterpillar

The Caterpillar
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